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16.0101
Foreign Languages and Literatures, 
General. 01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 9

45.1001
Political Science and Government, 
General. 01 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 4

09.0101 Speech Communication and Rhetoric. 05 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 9 1 0 0 0 9 14 23

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, 
General. 05 1 4 6 0 0 0 5 3 4 3 0 0 67 18 1 1 0 1 84 30 114

13.1015

Education/Teaching of Individuals in 
Early Childhood Special Education 
Programs. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

13.1202 Elementary Education and Teaching. 05 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 16 0 0 0 0 1 19 20
13.1205 Secondary Education and Teaching. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 11 0 1 0 0 1 13 14

14.0201
Aerospace, Aeronautical and 
Astronautical/Space Engineering. 05 2 0 0 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 76 11 2 1 0 1 83 18 101

14.0701 Chemical Engineering. 05 0 0 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 19 10 0 0 0 0 25 13 38
14.0801 Civil Engineering, General. 05 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 27 7 0 0 0 0 32 8 40
14.0901 Computer Engineering, General. 05 3 0 3 1 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 36 2 0 0 0 0 49 3 52
14.0999 Computer Engineering, Other. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7

14.1001 Electrical and Electronics Engineering 05 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 60 7 2 0 1 1 68 9 77
14.1901 Mechanical Engineering. 05 3 0 6 2 1 1 3 2 5 0 0 0 97 18 3 0 0 1 118 24 142
14.3501 Industrial Engineering. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 25 12 0 0 0 0 27 13 40
14.9999 Engineering, Other. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

16.0101
Foreign Languages and Literatures, 
General. 05 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 11

23.0101
English Language and Literature, 
General. 05 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 20 1 2 0 1 5 24 29

23.1301 Writing, General. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 2 9 11

26.0101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General. 05 1 0 2 5 1 2 2 5 3 5 0 0 18 37 0 2 0 0 27 56 83
27.0101 Mathematics, General. 05 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 5 0 0 0 0 8 7 15

30.9999 Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 12 7 0 0 0 2 14 10 24

31.0504
Sport and Fitness 
Administration/Management. 05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8

31.0505 Kinesiology and Exercise Science. 05 2 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 0 15 11 1 0 0 0 23 17 40
38.0101 Philosophy. 05 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 9
40.0501 Chemistry, General. 05 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 9 8 17
40.0801 Physics, General. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 1 0 0 0 15 9 24
40.9999 Physical Sciences, Other. 05 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 7 15 22
42.0101 Psychology, General. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 4 25 0 1 0 0 5 30 35

45.1001
Political Science and Government, 
General. 05 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 2 7

45.1101 Sociology. 05 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 1 9 10

50.0501
Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, 
General. 05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 1 4

50.0701 Art/Art Studies, General. 05 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 6 5 0 0 12 26 0 2 0 0 18 37 55
50.0901 Music, General. 05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 8
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51.3801 Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse. 05 0 0 3 5 0 3 1 8 2 28 0 0 28 138 0 0 0 5 34 187 221

52.0201
Business Administration and 
Management, General. 05 3 0 3 5 1 1 5 1 6 10 0 0 35 32 1 1 0 2 54 52 106

52.0301 Accounting. 05 0 0 2 2 0 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 20 13 1 0 1 0 27 18 45
52.0601 Business/Managerial Economics. 05 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 0 1 8 3 11
52.0801 Finance, General. 05 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 24 10 1 0 0 1 27 13 40

52.1201
Management Information Systems, 
General. 05 2 1 3 2 1 1 3 2 5 2 1 0 41 15 2 1 0 1 58 25 83

52.1401
Marketing/Marketing Management, 
General. 05 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 11 14 1 2 0 0 13 20 33

54.0101 History, General. 05 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 8 4 12

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, 
General. 06 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

23.1303
Professional, Technical, Business, and 
Scientific Writing. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 1 2 8 10

30.9999 Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 2 7
45.0902 National Security Policy Studies. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

52.0202
Purchasing, Procurement/Acquisitions 
and Contracts Management. 06 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 7

52.0203
Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain 
Management. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

54.0101 History, General. 06 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
09.0100 Communication, General. 07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 1 1 5 6

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, 
General. 07 6 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 22

11.1003
Computer and Information Systems 
Security/Information Assurance. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 22 2 0 0 0 0 24 3 27

13.1202 Elementary Education and Teaching. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
13.1205 Secondary Education and Teaching. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 3
13.1206 Teacher Education, Multiple Levels. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 3 0 9 9
14.0101 Engineering, General. 07 12 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 44 11 0 0 2 0 63 13 76

14.0201
Aerospace, Aeronautical and 
Astronautical/Space Engineering. 07 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 10 1 0 0 1 1 14 4 18

14.0901 Computer Engineering, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
14.9999 Engineering, Other. 07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

23.0101
English Language and Literature, 
General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 9 0 0 0 0 2 12 14

26.0101 Biology/Biological Sciences, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 8 8
27.0101 Mathematics, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 5 2 7
30.1501 Science, Technology and Society. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

30.9999 Multi-/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

40.0401
Atmospheric Sciences and Meteorology, 
General. 07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3

40.0501 Chemistry, General. 07 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 6
40.0801 Physics, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
40.9999 Physical Sciences, Other. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
42.0101 Psychology, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 5
42.2814 Applied Behavior Analysis. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 2
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44.0401 Public Administration. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 5 8

51.3801 Registered Nursing/Registered Nurse. 07 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 6 0 11 0 0 18 113 0 2 1 14 21 150 171

52.0201
Business Administration and 
Management, General. 07 3 2 1 2 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 18 14 0 0 0 1 26 23 49

52.0203
Logistics, Materials, and Supply Chain 
Management. 07 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 0 2 10 10 20

52.0301 Accounting. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 14

52.1201
Management Information Systems, 
General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 6 4 1 1 3 1 12 7 19

52.1301 Management Science. 07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 2 5
54.0101 History, General. 07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
51.3805 Family Practice Nurse/Nursing. 08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 1 7 8

11.0101
Computer and Information Sciences, 
General. 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

14.0201
Aerospace, Aeronautical and 
Astronautical/Space Engineering. 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

14.0801 Civil Engineering, General. 17 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3
14.0901 Computer Engineering, General. 17 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5

14.1001 Electrical and Electronics Engineering 17 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 5
14.1901 Mechanical Engineering. 17 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 8
14.9999 Engineering, Other. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
26.1201 Biotechnology. 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

40.0401
Atmospheric Sciences and Meteorology, 
General. 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

40.0801 Physics, General. 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
40.9999 Physical Sciences, Other. 17 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4
51.3818 Nursing Practice. 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 18 0 1 0 5 5 32 37
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